
PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
REVISED MERIT LIST

Page(s) 1 of 3

Post :

Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

17

MUSTAFA SAJJAD

GHULAM AHMED

MUHAMMAD ALI RAZA

SYED DANISH ALI

NAEEM AKHTAR

SAIF ULLAH

HAFIZ ALI AHMAD

RIZWAN ALI (Selected against 

SAJJAD SALEEM

BASHIR AHMED

CH KARAM ALI

SYED ZAKIR HUSSAIN

ABDUL RASHEED

GHULAM FAREED

GHULAM RASOOL

NAUSHER ALI

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

44300581

44300042

44300018

44300582

44300451

44300004

44300399

44300494

PAKPATTAN

PAKPATTAN

PAKPATTAN

PAKPATTAN

PAKPATTAN

PAKPATTAN

PAKPATTAN

PAKPATTAN

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

DISABLED
QUOTA

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit Quota
Disabled/Women/
Minorities

SUB INSPECTOR COOPERATIVE SOCIETIES (PAKPATTAN)   -  (BS-11)

COOPERATIVES

8 Case #  14M2017

8

9

10

11

12

RANA MUHAMMAD AMJAD FAROOQ

RAO NADIR SHUJA

MUHAMMAD SAEED ISHFAQ

TAHIR ALI KHAN

MUHAMMAD WAQAR

FAROOQ AHMAD

SHUJA BASHIR

HAFIZ MUHAMMAD ISHFAQ

MUBARAK ALI KHAN

MAQBOOL AHMAD

1

2

3

4

5

44300322

44300551

44300290

44300035

44300027

PAKPATTAN

PAKPATTAN

PAKPATTAN

PAKPATTAN

PAKPATTAN

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Come In the Orbit of Selection
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Open Merit Quota
Disabled/Women/
Minorities

SUB INSPECTOR COOPERATIVE SOCIETIES (PAKPATTAN)   -  (BS-11)

COOPERATIVES

8 Case #  14M2017

13

14

15

16

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

MUHAMMAD TANVEER

HAIDER ALI

MUHAMMAD IJAZ

ZULFIQAR ALI

ASHFAQ SAJID

ADNAN ALI

AABID HUSSAIN

KASHIF ALI

ASIF GHAFFAR

SAJID ALI

AAMIR BASHIR

RIZWAN UL HAQUE

EHSAN UL HAQ

NIAZ AHMAD

MUHAMMAD AFZAL

ALLAH BAKHSH NAYYAR

NOOR AHMAD

NAWAZISH ALI

ABDUL REHMAN

MUHAMMAD ASLAM

ABDUL GHAFFAR

MUHAMMAD ABBAS

MUHAMMAD BASHIR HASHMI

MUHAMMAD TAHIR ASHRAF

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

44300353

44300095

44300106

44300113

44300261

44300357

44300069

44300008

44300431

44300285

44300044

44300438

PAKPATTAN

PAKPATTAN

PAKPATTAN

PAKPATTAN

PAKPATTAN

PAKPATTAN

PAKPATTAN

PAKPATTAN

PAKPATTAN

PAKPATTAN

PAKPATTAN

PAKPATTAN

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED
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Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit Quota
Disabled/Women/
Minorities

SUB INSPECTOR COOPERATIVE SOCIETIES (PAKPATTAN)   -  (BS-11)

COOPERATIVES

8 Case #  14M2017

Note :

1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this
   list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.

2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or 
   merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit  
   list withdrawn by the Commission for review. 

26

27

28

MUHAMMAD IRFAN SHOAIB

SYED FAKHAR IMAM SHAH

ADNAN FARID

MUHAMMAD SHOAIB

SYED IMTIAZ ALI SHAH

MUHAMMAD UMER

18

19

20

44300359

44300078

44300026

PAKPATTAN

PAKPATTAN

PAKPATTAN

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED


