PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

REVISED MERIT LIST

Post: <u>SUB INSPECTOR COOPERATIVE SOCIETIES (PAKPATTAN) - (BS-11)</u>

Department: COOPERATIVES

No. of Candidates Recommended 8

Case # 14M2017

<u>Sr.</u> <u>No.</u>	Application No.	Merit No.	Candidate's Name/ Father's Name	<u>Domicile</u>	<u>Status</u>	Open Merit Quota Disabled/Women/ Minorities
1	44300581	1	MUSTAFA SAJJAD SAJJAD SALEEM	PAKPATTAN	RECOMMENDED	OPEN MERIT
2	44300042	2	GHULAM AHMED BASHIR AHMED	PAKPATTAN	RECOMMENDED	OPEN MERIT
3	44300018	3	MUHAMMAD ALI RAZA CH KARAM ALI	PAKPATTAN	RECOMMENDED	OPEN MERIT
4	44300582	4	SYED DANISH ALI SYED ZAKIR HUSSAIN	PAKPATTAN	RECOMMENDED	OPEN MERIT
5	44300451	5	NAEEM AKHTAR ABDUL RASHEED	PAKPATTAN	RECOMMENDED	OPEN MERIT
6	44300004	6	SAIF ULLAH GHULAM FAREED	PAKPATTAN	RECOMMENDED	OPEN MERIT
7	44300399	7	HAFIZ ALI AHMAD GHULAM RASOOL	PAKPATTAN	RECOMMENDED	OPEN MERIT
8	44300494	17	RIZWAN ALI (Selected against NAUSHER ALI	PAKPATTAN	RECOMMENDED	DISABLED QUOTA

Foll	Following Candidate(s) Could Not Come In the Orbit of Selection						
1	44300322	8	RANA MUHAMMAD AMJAD FAROOQ FAROOQ AHMAD	PAKPATTAN	NOT RECOMMENDED		
2	44300551	9	RAO NADIR SHUJA SHUJA BASHIR	PAKPATTAN	NOT RECOMMENDED		
3	44300290	10	MUHAMMAD SAEED ISHFAQ HAFIZ MUHAMMAD ISHFAQ	PAKPATTAN	NOT RECOMMENDED		
4	44300035	11	TAHIR ALI KHAN MUBARAK ALI KHAN	PAKPATTAN	NOT RECOMMENDED		
5	44300027	12	MUHAMMAD WAQAR MAQBOOL AHMAD	PAKPATTAN	NOT RECOMMENDED		

PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

REVISED MERIT LIST

Post: <u>SUB INSPECTOR COOPERATIVE SOCIETIES (PAKPATTAN) - (BS-11)</u>

Department: COOPERATIVES

No. of Candidates Recommended 8

Case # 14M2017

<u>Sr.</u> <u>No.</u>	Application No.	Merit No.	Candidate's Name/ Father's Name	Domicile	<u>Status</u>	Open Merit Quota Disabled/Women/ Minorities
б	44300353	13	MUHAMMAD TANVEER EHSAN UL HAQ	PAKPATTAN	NOT RECOMMEN	IDED
7	44300095	14	HAIDER ALI NIAZ AHMAD	PAKPATTAN	NOT RECOMMENDED	
8	44300106	15	MUHAMMAD IJAZ MUHAMMAD AFZAL	PAKPATTAN	NOT RECOMMEN	IDED
9	44300113	16	ZULFIQAR ALI ALLAH BAKHSH NAYYAR	PAKPATTAN	NOT RECOMMEN	IDED
10	44300261	18	ASHFAQ SAJID NOOR AHMAD	PAKPATTAN	NOT RECOMMEN	DED
11	44300357	19	ADNAN ALI NAWAZISH ALI	PAKPATTAN	NOT RECOMMEN	DED
12	44300069	20	AABID HUSSAIN ABDUL REHMAN	PAKPATTAN	NOT RECOMMEN	DED
13	44300008	21	KASHIF ALI MUHAMMAD ASLAM	PAKPATTAN	NOT RECOMMEN	DED
14	44300431	22	ASIF GHAFFAR ABDUL GHAFFAR	PAKPATTAN	NOT RECOMMEN	DED
15	44300285	23	SAJID ALI MUHAMMAD ABBAS	PAKPATTAN	NOT RECOMMEN	DED
16	44300044	24	AAMIR BASHIR MUHAMMAD BASHIR HASHMI	PAKPATTAN	NOT RECOMMEN	DED
17	44300438	25	RIZWAN UL HAQUE MUHAMMAD TAHIR ASHRAF	PAKPATTAN	NOT RECOMMEN	DED

PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

REVISED MERIT LIST

Post: SUB INSPECTOR COOPERATIVE SOCIETIES (PAKPATTAN) - (BS-11)

Department: COOPERATIVES

No. of Candidates Recommended 8

Case # 14M2017

<u>Sr.</u> <u>No.</u>	Application No.	Merit No.	Candidate's Name/ Father's Name	<u>Domicile</u>	<u>Status</u>	Open Merit Quota Disabled/Women/ Minorities
18	44300359	26	MUHAMMAD IRFAN SHOAIB MUHAMMAD SHOAIB	PAKPATTAN	NOT RECOMMEN	DED
19	44300078	27	SYED FAKHAR IMAM SHAH SYED IMTIAZ ALI SHAH	PAKPATTAN	NOT RECOMMEN	DED
20	44300026	28	ADNAN FARID MUHAMMAD UMER	PAKPATTAN	NOT RECOMMEN	IDED

Note :

- 1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.
- 2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit list withdrawn by the Commission for review.